
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name=
CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200704160001
74750

04/16/2007
12:59:39

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DICKERSON
DON

200704160001
74770

04/16/2007
12:59:41

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RAINEY
STACEY R

200704160001
74760

04/16/2007
12:59:40

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DILLARD
JAMES F

200712280005
83140

12/28/2007
03:04:11

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATKINS,
TYRAN D

200712280005
83130

12/28/2007
03:04:10

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POSEY,
DARLENE T

200706190002
85810

06/19/2007
08:01:38

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POSEY,
SHELIA

200706190002
85800

06/19/2007
08:01:37

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LANDAVAZO,
KATY M

200710160004
79480

10/16/2007
09:58:22

CAVALRY
PORTFOLIO
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAY JAMES


