Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2007; Name= CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704160001 74750	04/16/2007 12:59:39	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DICKERSON DON						
200704160001 74770	04/16/2007 12:59:41	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RAINEY STACEY R						
200704160001 74760	04/16/2007 12:59:40	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DILLARD JAMES F						
200712280005 83140	12/28/2007 03:04:11	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATKINS, TYRAN D						
200712280005 83130	12/28/2007 03:04:10	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POSEY, DARLENE T						
200706190002 85810	06/19/2007 08:01:38	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POSEY, SHELIA						
200706190002 85800	06/19/2007 08:01:37	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LANDAVAZO, KATY M						
200710160004 79480	10/16/2007 09:58:22	CAVALRY PORTFOLIO SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAY JAMES						